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KITENGELA
INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOLS

“Excellence in Education”™

BRITISH INTERNATIONAL CURRICULUM SENIOR SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE (KSH) 2025/2026

YEAR GROUP TUTION FEES BOARDING FEES MEALS PER STATIONERY ACTIVITY BOOKS BOOK FUND
PER TERM PER TERM TERM PER TERM PER YEAR PER YEAR
YEAR 7 116,325/= 99,619/= 25,875/= 8,700/= 1,165/= 15,500/=
YEAR 8 120,657/= 99,619/= 25,875/= 8,700/= 1,165/= 17,000/=
YEAR 9 123,750/= 99,619/= 25,875/= 8,700/= 1,165/= 18,000/=
YEAR 10 148,500/= 106,735/= 25,875/= 8,700/= 22,500/=
YEAR 11 173,250/= 106,735/= 25,875/= 8,700/= 22,500/=
PAYMENTS ONCE ON ADMISSION OTHER ACTIVITIES PER TERM
CAUTION FEE 20,000/= Stem (Coding & Robotics) 6,000/=
ADMISSION 5,000/= Skating 5,000/=
STUDENT ID 1,000/= Soccer Gl
PAYMENTS ONCE PER YEAR Chesstlub 4,000~
INSURANCE 3,000 Musnc & lnslrum.ems 10,000/=
Fitness/Gymnastics/Jump Rope 6,000/=
DIARY 1,000/= Virtual Reality (VR) CLUB 8,000/
Art Club 5,000/=
Modeling & Dance / Drama 6,000/=
SCHOOL TRANSPORT Cookery 6,000/=
LOCATION AMOUNT TERMLY
ACACIA 16,356.00/=
YUKOS/PINTO/MUIGAI/MILIMANI 24,400.00/=
KITENGELA/NOONKOPIR/EPZ/NAISULA 35,638.00/=
MLOLONGO/SABAKI 43,219.00/=
ATHI RIVER/GREEN PARK/GIMU/SENIOR STAFF 44,606.00/=
ISINYA /DAYSTAR 46,338.00/=
SYOKIMAU 46,338.00/=
SOUTH B 55,456.00/=
IMARA DAIMA 50,994.00/=
MACHAKOS JUNCTION / MACHAKOS 53,919.00/=
TELEMATICS 2,500/=
One way transport will be charged at 75% of the applicable charges

IMPORTANT INFORMATION ABOUT FEES — PLEASE READ CAREFULLY
1. The fees are billed and payable Termly; in August for Term One, December for Term Two, and April for Term Three.
Fees are payable in full on or before the first day of the term and are not refundable. The school will not take responsibility for any payments made in cash /
Mpesa to staff for any reason whatsoever.
3. Prior full-term notice in writing and the head of school’s acknowledgment in writing of the same is a mandatory requirement for withdrawals else a full-term
fee is payable in lieu of such notice.
Textbooks are available at school at a fee.
5. The 3000/= insurance cover, takes care of personal accident subject to policy limit. The caution fee is paid once on admission and includes Ksh. 3,000 /=
nonrefundable maintenance fee.
6.  Family discounts on tuition fees only are allowed in bills as follows:
- 3" child 5% - 4™ child 7.5% - 5™ and subsequent child 10%
7. The board of directors reserves the right to review the fees charged at the beginning of each academic year if any. However, a minimum annual increment
equivalent to the annual rate of inflation shall apply.
8. Fees should be paid in Bankers cheque, electronic transfer, money orders, Mpesa, or through direct cash deposit in respect of;
Kitengela International School Co. Ltd.
Account No. : 01129066796701 — Co — operative bank — Kitengela Branch
: 0700294035561 — Equity bank — Kitengela Branch
: 3840770081 — NCBA Bank — Kitengela Branch, Branch code: 130, Bank code: 041, Swift code: NINCKENA

[

: 0100005357599 — Stanbic Bank — Warwick Branch — KSHS L} o
: 0100005357618 — Stanbic Bank — Warwick Branch — USD x ) lzc Z,S

: 0100012921308 — Stanbic Bank — Warwick Branch - GBP N L ,q

: PAYBILL NO. 994565 (Mpesa, Paybill, Business No, Account No ~—

9. Exa.minalion ‘Fees is billed separately in POUNDS a§ per th(a})r(avm'ling,y market rates. . R“AT\ON‘AL SCHOO
10. A discount of 2.5% shall be extended to parents making full fee payment Fourteen (14) days before the scheduled ope @1& /4 00
11.  School uniform is available at the school at a fee. »

12.  Book fund is charged as per subject combination.
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